

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 3604/2023

Raseed Khan & Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mohd. Javed Gouri, PP. Mr. Karan Joshi.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

29/01/2024

For the reasons indicated in the application (01/2024) seeking early hearing of the matter, the same is allowed.

List the matter 06.02.2024.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

187-Tikam/-