

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 3604/2023

Raseed Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Raj Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. AR Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

28/02/2024

1. List these matters on 03.04.2024.
2. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(FARJAND ALI),J

442-minki/-